Position

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker (Driving)

Laundry Services Lead

Laundry Services Lead

Laundry Worker (Driving)

Laundry Worker (Driving)

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker (Driving)

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Manager

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker (Driving)

Laundry Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Total Wages

$44,049

$42,183

$37,663

$37,651

$34,538

$34,458

$34,202

$33,753

$33,287

$32,687

$32,560

$31,930

$30,844

$30,525

$29,089

$28,558

$27,998

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,233

$6,625

$21,233

$1,337

$13,810

$5,993

$6,021

$754

$6,021

$22,198

$6,021

$5,580

$15,701

$1,004

$6,501

$6,206

$6,073



Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Per Diem Laundry Worker

Laundry Supervisor

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Laundry Worker

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

Laundry

$27,560

$27,311

$26,456

$25,793

$25,011

$24,450

$23,667

$23,575

$18,219

$18,183

$14,030

$13,211

$12,158

$9,952

$5,860

$3,995

$1,926

$938

$6,021

$4,124

$22,285

$4,319

$12,387

$4,195

$0

$7,962

$2,673

$2,330

$2,330

$0

$1,861

$466

$502

$0



