Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$44,049	\$21,233
Laundry Worker (Driving)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$42,183	\$6,625
Laundry Services Lead		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$37,663	\$21,233
Laundry Services Lead		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$37,651	\$1,337
Laundry Worker (Driving)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$34,538	\$13,810
Laundry Worker (Driving)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$34,458	\$5,993
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$34,202	\$6,021
Laundry Worker (Driving)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$33,753	\$754
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$33,287	\$6,021
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$32,687	\$22,198
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$32,560	\$6,021
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$31,930	\$5,580
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$30,844	\$15,701
Laundry Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$30,525	\$1,004
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$29,089	\$6,501
Laundry Worker (Driving)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$28,558	\$6,206
Laundry Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$27,998	\$6,073

Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$27,560	\$938
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$27,311	\$6,021
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$26,456	\$4,124
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$25,793	\$22,285
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$25,011	\$4,319
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$24,450	\$12,387
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$23,667	\$4,195
Per Diem Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$23,575	\$0
Laundry Supervisor	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$18,219	\$7,962
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$18,183	\$2,673
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$14,030	\$2,330
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$13,211	\$2,330
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$12,158	\$0
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$9,952	\$1,861
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$5,860	\$466
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$3,995	\$502
Laundry Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Laundry	\$1,926	\$0